BTAH / CTBH / CTAH
B2
21
E
PVD COATED INSERT EXPANSION
FOR SMALL PARTS MACHINING
2
BTAT723501MR-SMB

Clamp screw Wrench
Right hand tool holder shown.
SMB Type
(Moulded type)
B Type
(Ground type)
(5 inserts in one case)
5
4
H B LF LH HF WF2 HBH HBL CDX
*
R L
CTBHR/L1010-160 a a
BTBT oooo
10 10 120 19.5 10 3.4 2 12 7.5 NS402W NKY15S
CTBHR/L1212-160 a a 12 12 120 19.5 12 3.4 — 12 7.5 NS403W NKY15S
CTBHR/L1616-160 a a 16 16 120 19.5 16 3.4 — 12 7.5 NS403W NKY15S
VP
15
TF
M

Stainless steels
Non-ferrous metals
6
H B HF LF LH CDX HBH HBL S10
CU
TD
IA
*1 *3
R L
CTAHR/L0810-120 a a
CTAT oooo
8 10 8 120 15 5.5 4 9.5 22
12
(8)*2
NS402W NKY15S
CTAHR/L1010-120 a a 10 10 10 120 15 5.5 2 9.5 22 NS402W NKY15S
CTAHR/L1212-120 a a 12 12 12 120 15 5.5 — 9.5 22 NS403W NKY15S
CTAHR/L1616-120 a a 16 16 16 120 15 5.5 — 9.5 22 NS403W NKY15S
H B HF LF LH CDX HBH HBL S10 S11
CU
TD
IA
*1 *3
R
CTAHR1010-120S a CTAT oooo 10 10 10 80 15 16 2 9.5 16 5.5 12
(8)*2 NS401 NKY25R
CTAH
CTAH-S
LF

L
S
W
1
EPSR 50°
CTAT07080V5RR-B R a 0.7 4.5 0.05 20 8 2.5 1.5 8
16°
CDX
CW
 ±
0.
05
RER
REL
LBB
CTAT10120V5RR-B R a a 1.0 6.7 0.05 20 8 2.5 1.5 12
CTAT15120V5RR-B R a a 1.5 6.7 0.05 20 8 2.5 1.5 12
CTAT20120V5RR-B R a a 2.0 6.7 0.05 20 8 2.5 1.5 12
CTAT15120V5RR-BX R a 1.5 6.7 0.05 20 8 2.5 1.5 12
16°
CDX
CW
 ±
0.
05
RER
REL
LBB
CTAT20120V5RR-BX R a 2.0 6.7 0.05 20 8 2.5 1.5 12
CTAT10120V5RN-B N a a 1.0 6.7 0.05 20 8 2.5 1.5 12 0° CDX
CW
 ±
0.
05
RER
REL
LBB
CTAT15120V5RN-B N a a 1.5 6.7 0.05 20 8 2.5 1.5 12
CTAT20120V5RN-B N a a 2.0 6.7 0.05 20 8 2.5 1.5 12
CTAT15120V5RN-BX N a 1.5 6.7 0.05 20 8 2.5 1.5 12
0°
CDX
CW
 ±
0.
05
RER
REL
LBB
CTAT20120V5RN-BX N a 2.0 6.7 0.05 20 8 2.5 1.5 12
CTAT10110V5RL-B L a 1.0 6.7 0.05 20 8 2.5 1.5 11
16°
CDX
CW
 ±
0.
05
RER
REL
LBB
CTAT15110V5RL-B L a 1.5 6.7 0.05 20 8 2.5 1.5 11
CTAT20110V5RL-B L a 2.0 6.7 0.05 20 8 2.5 1.5 11
CTAT1012000RR R a a 1.0 6.7 0 20 8 2.5 3.5 12
20°
CDX
LBBCW
 ±
0.
05
RER
REL
CTAT1512000RR R a a 1.5 6.7 0 20 8 2.5 3.5 12
CTAT2012000RR R a a 2.0 6.7 0 20 8 2.5 3.5 12
CTAT07080V5LL-B L a 0.7 4.5 0.05 20 8 2.5 1.5 8 16°
CDX
LBB
CW
 ±
0.
05
RER
REL
CTAT10120V5LL-B L a 1.0 6.7 0 20 8 2.5 1.5 12
CTAT15120V5LL-B L a 1.5 6.7 0 20 8 2.5 1.5 12
CTAT20120V5LL-B L a 2.0 6.7 0 20 8 2.5 1.5 12
CTAT10120V5LN-B N a a 1.0 6.7 0.05 20 8 2.5 1.5 12
0° CDX
LBB
CW
 ±
0.
05
RER
REL
CTAT15120V5LN-B N a a 1.5 6.7 0.05 20 8 2.5 1.5 12
CTAT20120V5LN-B N a a 2.0 6.7 0.05 20 8 2.5 1.5 12
CTAT10110V5LR-B R a a 1.0 6.7 0.05 20 8 2.5 1.5 11
16°
CDX
LBB
CW
 ±
0.
05
RER
REL
CTAT15110V5LR-B R a a 1.5 6.7 0.05 20 8 2.5 1.5 11
CTAT20110V5LR-B R a a 2.0 6.7 0.05 20 8 2.5 1.5 11
CTAT1012000LL L a 1.0 6.7 0 20 8 2.5 3.5 12 20° LBB
CDXCW
 ±
0.
05
RER
REL
CTAT1512000LL L a 1.5 6.7 0 20 8 2.5 3.5 12
CTAT2012000LL L a 2.0 6.7 0 20 8 2.5 3.5 12
Order number
Ha
nd
Set geometry Insert geometry

TF
M
S6
01
5
CW CDX RER/L L W1 S
CU
TD
IA
*
W
1
S
L
EPSR 45°
CTBT15160V5RR-B R a a 1.5 9.2 0.05 25 9.4 3.5 16
16°
CDX
RER
REL
CW
 ±
0.
05CTBT20160V5RR-B R a a 2.0 9.2 0.05 25 9.4 3.5 16
CTBT20160V5RN-B N a a 2.0 9.2 0.05 25 9.4 3.5 16
0°
CDX
RER
REL
CW
 ±
0.
05
CTBT20160V5LL-B L a 2.0 9.2 0.05 25 9.4 3.5 16
16°
CDXRER
REL
CW
 ±
0.
05
CTBT20160V5LN-B N a a 2.0 9.2 0.05 25 9.4 3.5 16
0°
CDXRER
REL
CW
 ±
0.
05
CTBT20145V5LR-B R a a 2.0 9.2 0.05 25 9.4 3.5 14.5
16°
CDXRER
REL
CW